
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 1m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE                   Asst. Referee: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 1: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 2: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: BARRET, ERYN                             Judge 6: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 7: OLIVER, AINSLEY                

    1.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          PCDC                           361.20

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   48.75     48.75 (6)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   58.50    107.25 (1)

              107C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    170.25 (1)

              205C  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    228.75 (2)

              305C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    300.75 (1)

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   60.45    361.20 (1)

    2.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          BDA                            355.75

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   59.80     59.80 (1)

              107C  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   40.50    100.30 (5)

              205C  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50    167.80 (2)

              305C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   73.50    241.30 (1)

              5335D 3.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    295.30 (2)

              405C  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   60.45    355.75 (2)

    3.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           335.35

              5335D 3.0        6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   48.00     48.00 (7)

              205C  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   45.00     93.00 (7)

              107B  3.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   64.35    157.35 (4)

              305B  3.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   49.60    206.95 (4)

              405B  3.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   61.20    268.15 (4)

              5152B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    335.35 (3)

    4.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          SASKATOON                      335.10

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   57.20     57.20 (3)

              5152B 3.2        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   44.80    102.00 (4)

              107C  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   54.00    156.00 (5)

              205C  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   45.00    201.00 (5)

              405C  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   65.10    266.10 (5)

              305C  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   69.00    335.10 (4)
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    5.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            318.90

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   58.50     58.50 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.00    104.50 (3)

              305C  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   55.50    160.00 (3)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40    210.40 (3)

              5335D 3.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    273.40 (3)

              5134D 2.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   45.50    318.90 (5)

    6.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               Open          CAMO                           294.65

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60     54.60 (4)

              107C  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   40.50     95.10 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   32.20    127.30 (7)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50    191.80 (6)

              405C  3.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   57.35    249.15 (6)

              5333D 2.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.50    294.65 (6)

    7.  MCCAFFREY, SAMUEL             Open          PCDC                           271.25

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.45     49.45 (5)

              105B  2.6        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   57.20    106.65 (2)

              305C  3.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   36.00    142.65 (6)

              5333D 2.6        4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 2.5   27.30    169.95 (7)

              5335D 3.0        4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   30.00    199.95 (8)

              405C  3.1        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   71.30    271.25 (7)

    8.  YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           246.80

              403B  2.4        7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.40     44.40 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   31.05     75.45 (8)

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.00    120.45 (8)

              105B  2.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.50    165.95 (8)

              305C  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.00    204.95 (7)

              405C  3.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   41.85    246.80 (8)
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